SPM-EE2XT4X-NXXST
2 Fiber to X UTP 10/100 Mbps Industrial POE Fiber Switch
 Support power on POE IP cameras through the wireless access point (AP) of 5 categories
of Ethernet cable.
 IEEE 802.3af power on to all RJ45 ports
 2 ~ 6 x 10/100Mbps Auto-sensing RJ45 ports
 2 x 100Mbps SC fiber ports
 4 KV Ethernet surge protection, adapt to a harsh outdoor environment

Mounting method：Din-rail mounting
Warranty Replacement within 1year; 5 years repairing
Ordering information
Application
PN Description
SPM-EE22T43-N20ST Industrial POE Media Converter 2*10/100Base-Tx to 2*100Base-Fx dual
fiber 1310nm 20km SC with external power supply
SPM-EE22T45-N40ST Industrial POE Media Converter 2*10/100Base-Tx to 2*100Base-Fx dual
fiber 1550nm 40km SC with external power supply
SPM-EE24T43-N20ST Industrial POE Media Converter 4*10/100Base-Tx to 2*100Base-Fx dual
fiber 1310nm 20km SC with external power supply
SPM-EE26T43-N20ST Industrial POE Media Converter 6*10/100Base-Tx to 2*100Base-Fx dual
fiber 1310nm 20km SC with external power supply
Note: If you need more customized services, please contact us.
E-mail: info@sopto.com.cn
Web : http://www.sopto.com.cn